CIF-SS Prelims

Walnut

Race 11 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile
11/10/2023 - 11:00am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Score Finish Order

3 Canyon - Canyon
Country (SS)

Oak Park (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)

Western (SS)

8 @ Diamond Ranch (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

10 ﬁs Desert Hot Springs
(S)

11 ﬁﬂa‘ﬁ{jﬂﬁ Gabhr (Richard) (SS)

P~ Bolsa Grande (SS)
13 E San Gorgonio (SS)
DNP 72z Citrus Hill(3)
DNP @ West Ranch (SS)
DNP Chino (SS)

DNP & Simi Valley (SS)
DNP \Rf Royal (SS)

TRACK& FIELD

12

54

54

72

117

120

137

224

242

257

279

298

325

379

DNP @/‘r‘?_/' Capistrano Valley (SS)
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Time Avg Mile  Gap

Q 1:39:14
Q 1:39:34

Q 1:40:40

Q 1:44:12
Q 1:43:35
1:45:57
1:53:48
1:55:03

1:56:10

1:58:09

2:00:44

2:03:49

2:11:21
19:38
19:59
20:04
20:06
20:52

20:53

19:51

19:55

20:08

20:51

20:43

21:12

22:46

23:01

23:14

23:38

24:09

24:46

26:17

19:38

19:59

20:04

20:06

20:52

20:53

6:37

6:39

6:43

6:57

6:55

7:04

7:36

7:41

7:45

7:53

8:03

8:16

8:46

6:33

6:40

6:42

6:42

6:58

6:58

1:58

1:18

2:39

2:47

5:02

2:10

5:19

1:34

2:19

2:53

3:44

3:49

2:49

3-8-9-18-24-28-42
5-6-7-21-23-32-41

2-17-20-22-29-34-37

4-25-30-40-44-45-61
1-14-19-54-58-77-86
12-31-33-43-48-51-57
11-35-65-68-83
47-52-62-64-66-72

39-60-67-69-70-75-80

49-53-71-76-81-93

55-59-73-78-85-91-92
56-63-82-88-89
79-84-87-90-94-95-96
10
13
15
16
26

27

Scoring Order
3-8-9-14-20-22-34
5-6-7-17-19-26-33

2-13-16-18-23-28-30

4-21-24-32-36-37-51
1-12-15-44-48-66-75
11-25-27-35-39-41-47
10-29-55-58-72
38-42-52-54-56-62

31-50-57-59-60-64-69

40-43-61-65-70-82

45-49-63-67-74-80-81
46-53-71-77-78
68-73-76-79-83-84-85
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

11/17/2023 3:25pm



Race 11 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile
11/10/2023 - 11:00am

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP T Temple City (SS) 21:18 21118  7:.06 36 1 Runner
DNP g Los Altos (SS) 21:22 21:22  7:.08 38 1 Runner
DNP a Mission Viejo (SS) 22:00 22:00 7:20 46 1 Runner
DNP X' Colton (SS) 2216 22116 7:26 50 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Jurupa Hills (SS) 2420 24:20 807 74 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Hawthorne (SS) 0:00 0 Runners
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Place Name

1

B~ W

© 00 N oo o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

31
32

Melisse Djomby
Enyawe

Cynthia Herrera

Kamilah Salim

Katarina
Modrzejewski

Ruby Avila

Julia Fernandez
Miranda Salcedo
Ainsley Paulson
Alexis Wolfinger
Abyagail Villarreal
Grace Toriz
Morgan McAndrew
Mazzlyn Ridder
Mira Mikulka
Elena Rossen
Angelica Espinoza
Isi Eichie

Charlotte Kieft
Emilie Steinman
Ashley Kpachavi

Kimmy Mills
Alyssa Arriaga

Sophia Ramirez
Cameron Green
Sylvie Cicinelli
Camila Carrion
Cora Underwood

Sofia Lorenzo

Andrea Racancoj
Lopez

Samyuktha
Senthilnathan

Azumi Fuertes
Jaelyn McDermott
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Grade

12

11

11
11

12
11
12
12
12

10
12

12

10

10
12

11
10

12
10

12
10

11

11

Individual
Team Time  Points
12 Corona del Mar (SS) 17:46.2 1 7T
Canyon-Canyon 18200 2 T
Country (SS)
West Torrance (SS) 18:52.1 3 T
Oak Park (SS)  19:003 4 T
Shadow Hills (SS) 19:228 5 T
Shadow Hills (SS) 19270 6 T
Shadow Hills (SS) 19270 7 T
West Torrance (SS) 19:324 8 T
West Torrance (SS) 19:325 9 T
Citrus Hill (SS) ~ 19:37.3
Western (SS) 19:57.0 10
Fullerton Union (SS) 19:576 11
West Ranch (SS)  19:59.0
Corona del Mar (SS) 20:.016 12 T
Chino (SS) 20:03.6
Simi Valley (SS)  20:05.3
Canyon-Canyon 20:055 13 T
Country (SS)
West Torrance (SS) 20276 14 T
Corona del Mar (SS) 20:34.1 15 T
Canyon-Canyon 20:365 16 T
Country (SS)
Shadow Hills (SS) 20:36.6 17 T
Canyon-Canyon 20:389 18 T
Country (SS)
Shadow Hills (SS) 20:40.0 19 T
West Torrance (SS) 20493 20 T
Oak Park (SS)  20:506 21 T
Royal (SS) 20:51.3
Capistrano Valley  20:52.9
(SS)
West Torrance (SS) 20:53.3 22 T
Canyon - Canyon 20:584 23 T
Country (SS)
Oak Park (SS)  20:59.7 24 T
Fullerton Union (SS) 21:01.4 25
Shadow Hills (SS) 21:043 26 T

Race 11 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile
11/10/2023 - 11:00am

Results

Place Name

33
34

35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

Reagan Glidewell
Brooke Dupont

Sayra Flores
Kaitlyn Reyes
Jazlene Herreres

Catalina Arellanes
Maria Tafoya

Michelle Vu
Arianna Lupian
Madeline Wolfinger
Sofia Tabbal

Ella Warshaviak
Kavya Sreeraj
Danica Tubman
Natalie Mayorga
Melina Sibal

Maria Montes

Brianna Jimenez
Ella Casto
Karen Munoz
Jayden Paz

Mia Ben-Zvi

Ananya Patel

Rio Shaver

Darelys Rizo Roman
Naiya Sapru

Elena Windsor
Daisy Ortiz

Sophia Perez
Brooklynn Orosco
Yareli Espana
Shayla Manzo
Michelle Ortiz
Olivia Rivera

Grade

12
10

10
12
1

1"
1

10
1
10
10
9
11
12
10
10
1

1

10
1
12

10
12
1
10

Team
Fullerton Union (SS)

Canyon - Canyon
Country (SS)

Western (SS)
Temple City (SS)

Canyon - Canyon
Country (SS)

Los Altos (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

Oak Park (SS)
Shadow Hills (SS)
West Torrance (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Oak Park (SS)
Oak Park (SS)
Mission Viejo (SS)
Diamond Ranch (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(SS)

Colton (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Diamond Ranch (SS)

Desert Hot Springs
(SS)

Corona del Mar (SS)
Gahr (Richard) (SS)
Bolsa Grande (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

Oak Park (SS)
Diamond Ranch (SS)
Bolsa Grande (SS)
Diamond Ranch (SS)
Western (SS)
Diamond Ranch (SS)
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Time
21:05.1
21:08.7

21:12.0
21172
21:18.1

21:216
21:31.0

21:33.8
21:42.2
21:42.3
21:449
21:47.3
21:48.9
21:59.6
22:05.0
22:07.1
22:11.1

22:154
22:16.0
22:19.8
22:204

22:24.7
22:25.0
22:29.9
22:43.4
22:47.9
23:17.1
23174

23:19.6
23:25.7
23:30.0
23:33.5
23:38.0
23:38.5

Points

27
28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

1
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

T



Place Name

67

68
69

70

7

72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

Maria Roman

Daniela Campos
Abril Palacios

Saori Correa

Izel Salinas
Benevides

Paige Gutierrez
Katherine Ante
Nai Rodriguez
Valerie Vargas

Suraiya Silvernail

Claire Smith
Desiree Garcia
Esmeralda Allende
Annaly Guerrero

Anai Gutierrez

Daneilla Guillen
Sherly Arteaga
Sylvana Vazquez
Sylin Thai
Ashley Hinojosa
Sophia Lopez
Ortega Citlaly
Grace La
Roseanne Rivas
Isabel Konyalian
Kayla Kawakita
Natalie Pooker

Esmeralda Rivera
Allie Garcia
Yaella Hirsch
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Grade
1

12
9

9

12

11
12
12
12

11

12
11
11

12

10
10
12
12
11

1
10

10
12

11
10

Race 11 - Girls DIV 3 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Santiago - Garden  23:422 57
Grove (SS)
Western (SS) 23451 58
Santiago - Garden  23:494 59
Grove (SS)
Santiago - Garden  23:50.0 60
Grove (SS)
Desert Hot Springs  23:53.3 61
(SS)
Diamond Ranch (SS) 24:05.1 62
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24.059 63
Jurupa Hills (SS)  24:194
Santiago - Garden 24:20.3 64
Grove (SS)
Desert Hot Springs  24:39.4 65
(SS)
Corona del Mar (SS) 24:41.2 66
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:46.4 67
San Gorgonio (SS) 24:55.3 68
Santiago - Garden 24:57.8 69
Grove (SS)
Desert Hot Springs  25:03.8 70
(SS)
Bolsa Grande (SS) 25:13.1 71
Western (SS) 25154 72
San Gorgonio (SS) 26:05.0 73
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:08.8 74
Corona del Mar (SS) 26:11.6 75
San Gorgonio (SS) 26:16.8 76
Bolsa Grande (SS) 26:17.0 77
Bolsa Grande (SS) 26:186 78
San Gorgonio (SS) 26:19.3 79
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:29.5 80
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:349 81
Desert Hot Springs  26:35.0 82
(SS)
San Gorgonio (SS) 27442 83
San Gorgonio (SS) 27:54.3 84
San Gorgonio (SS) 28:06.3 85

11/10/2023 - 11:00am

Results
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